LSH20NSPECSHEET      | P1
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
 2.0W per Foot
 19 LEDs per ft.
 120V No Transformer Required
 California TITLE 24 JA8 compliant

Model
LSH20N
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length Voltage
30K
3000K
40K
4000K
50
50 Ft.
150
150 Ft.
120
120 Volts DC
NOTE:
powder coating. Allow 7 days
lead time.
LSH20N
2.0W 120V Outdoor Flexible LED Strip
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSH20NSPECSHEET      | P3
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
LSH20N-AC2 2” Aluminum Channel
LSH20N-AC36 36” Aluminum Channel
FINISH Anodized Silver
ALUMINUM CHANNEL
LENS N/A
LSH20N-PCA60 60” Power Cord
POWER CORD ADAPTOR
LSH20N-LNK2 2” Extension Cable
LSH20N-LNK8 8” Extension Cable
EXTENSION LINK CABLE
LSH20N-MC Seamless Connector
MINI COUPLING
LSH20N-CL *1 pair included
CLEAR MOUNTING CLIPS
LSH20N-PC2 2” Plastic Channel
LSH20N-PC36 36” Plastic Channel
FINISH Plastic
PLASTIC CHANNEL
LENS N/A
LSH20N